cover or alternatively seek specialist advice from your insurer. 

TWO 

Valuation and market comments 

We are of the opinion that the market value of the subjects all as previously described and on a 
vacant possession basis as at the 8th July 2025 would be fairly stated in the region of £250,000 
(TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND POUNDS STERLING). 

We have endeavoured to reflect the general condition of the property, location and current market 
conditions when arriving at our opinion of valuation. We would assume that current trends will prevail 
at the ultimate date of disposal with no adverse or onerous matters being introduced into the market